Stadteinzelmeisterschaften Senioren A EBV Finale

Finale
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Name
Axt, Uwe

Reimschissel, Rudiger

Béhr, Diethelm
Weynell, Peter
Fuchs, Frank
Borold, Klaus
Natke, Harry
Hirsch, Dietmar
Weif3, Olaf
Blankenburg, Ingo
Liedtke, Michael
Topfer, Manfred
Herrmann, Norbert
Oehms, Hans-Jirgen

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.396 /
1.106 /
1.104 /
1.099 /
1.079/
1.056 /
1.055/
1.046 /
1.034/
1.034/
1.021/

925 /

925 /

906 /
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232,67
184,33
184,00
183,17
179,83
176,00
175,83
174,33
172,33
172,33
170,17
154,17
154,17
151,00

HI

255
235
212
197
213
190
190
199
195
210
183
166
188
195

Spiel: 1
238
170
212
194
210
171
162
169
146
157
181
138
143
148

2

255
235
189
186
151
165
169
181
182
191
159
145
121
140

241
103
177
197
195
190
171
167
185
163
183
156
165
135

236
192
178
155
166
170
190
135
169
167
150
159
157
195

222
191
145
183
213
178
187
195
195
210
178
166
188
175

29.11.2008
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

204
215
203
184
144
182
176
199
157
146
170
161
151
113



